
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:05:33

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 14

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:11

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 74 Jason EMBLEY P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.908  4 of  4

  2 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:10.131  3 of  3 4.223 4.223

  3 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:10.322  4 of  4 .191 4.414

  4 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension /  NBS Brake 

Supplies /  Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:11.171  3 of  3 .849 5.263

  5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 1:11.306  2 of  3 .135 5.398

  6 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.341  3 of  3 .035 5.433

  7 262 Kurt LEWIS MONO KTM SMR 450 1:11.766  3 of  3 .425 5.858

  8 96 Brendan D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 1:12.200  3 of  3 .434 6.292

  9 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN MONO Yamaha YZF 450 1:14.095  2 of  3 1.895 8.187

 10 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:15.818  3 of  3 1.723 9.910

 11 50 Greg LEWIS / JC's Motorcycle Shop P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:17.018  1 of  1 1.200 11.110

 12 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 1:19.257  3 of  3 2.239 13.349

 13 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:26.733  3 of  3 7.476 20.825

 14 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:27.551  3 of  3 .818 21.643

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:05:33

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 14

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:11

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Cori BOURNE 1:14.637 1:13.365 1:11.171

14 Nick LEITH 1:19.608 1:10.567 1:11.158 1:10.322

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:20.726 1:16.080 1:10.131

35 Matthew ELITH 1:19.488 1:13.940 1:11.341

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:17.936 1:11.306 1:11.412

50 Greg LEWIS 1:17.018

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:26.556 1:15.833 1:15.818

68 Simon GRACE 1:32.417 1:28.091 1:27.551

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:13.542 1:07.120 1:06.445 1:05.908

86 Jon LAROSA 1:23.097 1:20.202 1:19.257

96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:22.907 1:13.985 1:12.200

107 David ELLIS 1:33.293 1:27.578 1:26.733

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:13.858 1:12.957 1:11.766

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:21.571 1:14.095 1:15.314

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:05:33

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 14

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:11

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (4th) 2 33.007 22.234 32.850 1:28.091

1 29.382 17.788 27.467 1:14.637 3 32.744 21.918 32.889 1:27.551

2 26.971 18.501 27.893 1:13.365

3 26.998 17.562 26.611 1:11.171 74  Jason EMBLEY  (1st)

1 28.095 18.840 26.607 1:13.542

14  Nick LEITH  (3rd) 2 24.913 16.649 25.558 1:07.120

1 32.603 18.702 28.303 1:19.608 3 24.441 16.606 25.398 1:06.445

2 26.637 17.681 26.249 1:10.567 4 24.539 16.231 25.138 1:05.908

3 26.167 17.569 27.422 1:11.158

4 26.108 17.634 26.580 1:10.322 86  Jon LAROSA  (12th)

1 32.566 19.996 30.535 1:23.097

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (2nd) 2 30.890 19.478 29.834 1:20.202

1 33.261 18.584 28.881 1:20.726 3 29.673 19.517 30.067 1:19.257

2 29.029 18.080 28.971 1:16.080

3 26.665 16.898 26.568 1:10.131 96  Brendan D'ARCY  (8th)

1 34.065 19.089 29.753 1:22.907

35  Matthew ELITH  (6th) 2 27.915 18.090 27.980 1:13.985

1 32.117 19.166 28.205 1:19.488 3 27.317 17.383 27.500 1:12.200

2 27.470 18.206 28.264 1:13.940

3 26.950 17.506 26.885 1:11.341 107  David ELLIS  (13th)

1 35.716 23.237 34.340 1:33.293

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th) 2 31.676 21.732 34.170 1:27.578

1 31.283 19.232 27.421 1:17.936 3 31.744 21.718 33.271 1:26.733

2 26.648 17.464 27.194 1:11.306

3 26.268 17.788 27.356 1:11.412 262  Kurt LEWIS  (7th)

1 28.807 17.782 27.269 1:13.858

50  Greg LEWIS  (11th) 2 27.210 17.776 27.971 1:12.957

1 29.366 18.913 28.739 1:17.018 3 27.301 17.334 27.131 1:11.766

53  Geoff SANDERS  (10th) 273  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (9th)

1 34.783 22.523 29.250 1:26.556 1 31.964 19.916 29.691 1:21.571

2 27.092 18.961 29.780 1:15.833 2 27.765 17.955 28.375 1:14.095

3 27.652 19.035 29.131 1:15.818 3 27.699 18.384 29.231 1:15.314

68  Simon GRACE  (14th)

1 35.684 22.548 34.185 1:32.417

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:05:33

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 14

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:11

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:46.980 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:13.542 1

2:54.100 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.120 2

4:00.545 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.445 3

5:06.453 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.908 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:05:33

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 14

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:11

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. EMBLEY 24.441 J. EMBLEY 16.231 J. EMBLEY 25.138 J. EMBLEY 1:05.810 1:05.908

2 N. LEITH 26.108 J. WILLINGHAM 16.898 N. LEITH 26.249 N. LEITH 1:09.926 1:10.322

3 S. BROCKLESBY 26.268 K. LEWIS 17.334 J. WILLINGHAM 26.568 J. WILLINGHA 1:10.131 1:10.131

4 J. WILLINGHAM 26.665 B. D'ARCY 17.383 C. BOURNE 26.611 C. BOURNE 1:10.864 1:11.171

5 C. BOURNE 26.691 S. BROCKLESBY 17.464 M. ELITH 26.885 S. BROCKLES 1:10.926 1:11.306

6 B. D'ARCY 26.946 M. ELITH 17.506 K. LEWIS 27.131 M. ELITH 1:11.341 1:11.341

7 M. ELITH 26.950 C. BOURNE 17.562 S. BROCKLESBY 27.194 K. LEWIS 1:11.675 1:11.766

8 G. SANDERS 27.092 N. LEITH 17.569 B. D'ARCY 27.500 B. D'ARCY 1:11.829 1:12.200

9 K. LEWIS 27.210 D. O'SULLIVAN 17.955 D. O'SULLIVAN 28.375 D. O'SULLIVA 1:14.029 1:14.095

10 D. O'SULLIVAN 27.699 G. LEWIS 18.913 G. LEWIS 28.739 G. SANDERS 1:15.184 1:15.818

11 G. LEWIS 29.366 G. SANDERS 18.961 G. SANDERS 29.131 G. LEWIS 1:17.018 1:17.018

12 J. LAROSA 29.486 J. LAROSA 19.478 J. LAROSA 29.834 J. LAROSA 1:18.798 1:19.257

13 D. ELLIS 31.676 D. ELLIS 21.718 S. GRACE 32.850 D. ELLIS 1:26.665 1:26.733

14 S. GRACE 32.744 S. GRACE 21.918 D. ELLIS 33.271 S. GRACE 1:27.512 1:27.551

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


